Beer

Peroni 32
Heineken 33
Windhoek Lager 32
Windhoek Light 32
Windoek Draught 33
Amstel 32

Singha(Thailand)
Californicator

Pot Belge Amber Ale
Happy Pills

Hazy Daze

On Tap

Saggy Stone California Steam
Saggy Stone Desert Lager
Saggy Stone Gin&Tonic
*When available

cold drinks

Coke/coke light/coke zero
Sprite/sprite zero

Fanta orange/cream soda

Tab

Bitter lemon/ginger ale/lemonade
Dry lemon

Dry lemon 330ml

Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Black Label

Bos peach ice tea/lemon ice tea/berry ice tea

Fuze tea mixed fruit -
Appletiser

Grapetiser

Aloe water

Rock shandy

2 in rock shandy
Sparkling water 500ml
Still water 500ml
Saprkling waterl1l

Still water 1l

fruit juice
Apple

Orange

Strawberry

Coconut Juice

Cordial
Passion fruit/Kola Tonic/Lime

milk shake

Chocolate/Vanilla/Coffee/Strawberry
Bubblegum//Lime/Banana

Tea

Tea(Greén,Jasmine,Ceonn,Rooibos)
Chrysanthemum®&@Goji Berries

30
30
30

42
55
55
55
55

55
48
55

21
21
21
21
23
21
25
27
27
27
27
29
29
39
19
19
29
29

26

26
26
29

12

32
32

18
25

Finale

Cape Ruby Port
Coretto Grappa(lona)
Remy Martin Champagne Cognac

Whiskey

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenmoramgie Single Malt
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Famous Grouse

Bell's

J&B

Johnnie Walker Black

Brandy

KWV 5 year Old
Wellington
Klipdrift

Gin

Hight tea(Rooibos)
Inception(Grape Distilled)
Inception(Beer Distilled)
Gordons

Liqueur

Disaronno
Frangelico
Drambuie
Amarula

Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Jaegermeister

Rum

Bacardi

Red Heart

Captain Morgan
Captain Spiced Gold
Jamaica Rum

Tequila
Patron Reposado

Partron XO Café
Jose Cuervo Gold

Ciders

Savannah Light
Savannah Dry
Hunters Dry

Sake Hakatsuru

32
35
48

40
42
28
28
28
23
24
22
33

25
20
21

33
30
30
22

25
27
22
26
22
28

24
24
24
24
24

50
44
24

32
32
32

50



Sushi Salads

Sashimi Salad 145
Thinly sliced Norweigan Salmon(6) and Tuna(6)
Sashimi on strings of cucumber and shredded
lettuce topped with avo,picked ginger,sesame
seeds,our rock sushi dressing.

Crabstick Salad 68

Sharedded crabsticks,coated with sesame
seeds and japanese mayo served on fresh
greens and drizzied with citrus soy.

Combo&Platter

Sunset Combo (10 piece) 105
4 Tempura prawn Roll,4 Wasabi Parcel,
2 Nigiri(salmon/prawn)

Protea Combo(12 piece) 109
2 salmon Roses,4 Godzilla Roll,6 Avo Maki

Dragon Platter(14 piece) 179
8 Dragon flower(Salmon/Tuna),4 Roses,
2 Prawn Bean Curd Nigiri

Deluxe Platter (16 piece) 179

4 Sashimi(SaImon/Tuna),4 Rainbow Roll,
4 Sallmon Sandwich,4 Bamboo Roll,

Salmon Platter (18 piece) 209
2 Roses,4 Sashimi,4 Sandwich,
4 Dragon Flower,4 California Roll

Sakura Platter (22 piece) 269
6 Roses,8 Tempura PrawnRaoll,
4 Rainbow,4 Tuna Sandwich -

Family Platter (40 piece) 499
4 Sashimi(Salmon/Tuna),8 Roses ,4 Rainbow,

4 Dragon Flower,4 Godzilla Roll,4 Salmon Sandwich,
4 Tuna california Roll,8 Crunch Roll

Rock Sushi Platter (24 piece) 245
6 Roses,4 Godzilla Roll,4 Tuna California Roll,
4 Salmon Sandwich,6 Avo Maki

Veg Box (14 piece) 92
4 Cucumber & california Roll;
4 cucumber & Avo Sandwich,6 Avo Maki

- wine list

Method cap class ique Glass 750ML
Kaapse Vonkel(Stellenbosch) 68 298
Graham Beck Brut Rose(Franschhoek) 260
Steenberg 1682(Constantia) 275
White Blenads
~ Lady Jessy(Bot River) 48 135
Pierre Jourdan Tranquille(Franschhoek 55 155
~-Bouchard Finlayson Blanc de Mer(Hermanus) 160
Chenin Blanc
Simonsig(Stellenbosch) 45 126
. Adi Badenhorst Secateurs(Swartland) 145
* Jordan Barrel Fermented(Stellenbosch) 175
Sauvignon Blanc
Gabrielskloof(Botriver) 65 175
HMS Rattlesnake by Steenberg(Constantia) 240
‘Springfield Special Cuvee(Roberton) - 230
~ Cape Point(Noordhoek) ‘ 195
- _Durbanvill hills 58 165
Chardonnay
Newton Johnson Felicite(Hermanus) 62 . 166
. Constantia Uitsig(Constantia) 206
- Newton Johnson (Hermanus) 260
_Rose
‘Newton Johnson Felicite(Hermanus) - 45 135
Gabrielskloof Rosebud(Botriver) & 62 . 175
Red Blends |
- Wolftrap . 40" 115
Baron Novak(Bot River) - 50 145
Raka Spliced(Stanford) ‘ | 45« 135
| Newton Johimson Full Stop Rock(Hermanus) v 225
Cabernet Sauvignon
La Capra(Paarl) 45 130
Villiera(Stellenbosch) 190
Shiraz
Anthonij Rupert Protea(Franschhoek) ., 45 125
Raka Biography(Stanford) e, 225
Pinotage
Beyerskloof(Stellenbosch) .- 165
Graham Beck Game Reserve(Franschhoek) 160
Merlot
'Flagstone :Popetry(Helderberg) 45 130
Ernst Gouws&Co(Stellenbosch) ' 190
" Pinot Noir )

~Newton Johnson Felicite(Hermanus) 180



RockThai

Crispy Duck

duck breast,savoury pancakes,spring onion,
cucumber,hoisin sauce

Angry Duckmild,medium, hot)

tamarind chilli sauce,steamed vegetables
Crispy Chicken

Deboned thigh,deep fried,served w' egg
fried rice and spicy peanut satay sauce
Bang Bang Chicken

sweet and sticky tomato sauce,sweet potato,
sesame seeds

Angry Beef (mild,medium or hot)

Tender beef on steamed vegetables.Slighlty
sweet& spicy traditional tamarind sauce

Sushi

Salmon Roses(4)

Norwegian salmon wrapped around rice &
avo,topped with mayo & caviar
Sashimi-prime fillets of fresh fish
Norwegian salmon(4)

Tuna(4)

2 salmon,2 tuna

4 salmon,4 tuna

4 Seared Salmon

4 Seared Tuna

California Rolls 4pc

Tempura Prawn 52

Norwegian salmon 55

Prawn 52

Tuna 50

Smoked Salmon 48

Crab 39

Vegetarian 39

Spicy Salmon 55

Spicy Tuna 50

Fashion Sandwiches(4)

rice,avo,mayo,sesame seeds

Norwegian Salmon 66 Prawn

Smoked Salmon 62 Tuna
Vegetarian 54

Maki Rolls(6)

Norwegian Salmon 62 Avo

Tuna 56 Prawn

Smoked Salmon 56

Nigiri(2)

Norwegian Salmon 55 Salmon Bean Curd
Tuna 48 Prawn Bean Curd
Salmon & Avo 58 Avo Bean Curd
Prawn ‘ 55 Mayo Bean Curd
Hand Rolls

Norwegian Salmon 64

Tempura Prawn 62 Prawn

Tuna 58 Vegetarian

180

150

106

106

128

80

85
70
80
145
87
72
8pc
92
99
92
90
88
76
76
99
90

64
64

45
59
56
35
30

60
50

Sushi specials

Crunch Roll (6 12 piece) 69
Tempura salmon cream cheese topped
on mayo,sweet chilli sauce,sesame seed

Dragon Flower (4 piece)
Salmon rainbow with spring onion,spice,
mayo and teriyaki sauce

Cairns Sandwich (4 piece)
Fashion sandwich topped on prawns,mayo
sweet chilli sauce,7 spicy,spring onions

Cairns Roll (4 piece)
Prawn tata topped on tempura prawn California

Creamy Prawn Roses (4 piece)
Salmon roses topped on prawn,mayo,
7 spicy,spring onions

Jalapeno Salmon (4 piece)
Salmon California roll topped on salmon,
jalapeno peppers

Rainbow Roll (4 piece)
Prawn,avo,
Salmon,tuna,mayo,caviar(outside)

Godzilla Roll (4 piece)
Salmon,avo(inside),tempura prawn,
spicy mayo (outside)

Philadelphia (4 piece)

109

69

60

60

89

68

66

68

54

Cream cheese,avo (inside),smoked salmon(outside)

Wasabi Parcel (4 piece)
Tuna,wasabi mayo(inside),salmon,
mayo,caviar(outside)

Cucumber Screw (4 piece)

Seared salmon & tuna wrapped around cucumber,

cream cheese,crunchy greens with wasabi mayo

Bamboo Roll (4 piece)
Salmon, rice(inside),cucumber,mayo,caviar,

Salmon Bomb (3 piece)

Salmon rose base,topped with chopped up spicy
salmon,drizzled with teriyaki and mayo,finished
with spring onion and caviar

Brulee Salmon & Prawn Roll (4 piece)
Prawn,avo(inside),salmon,mayo brulle teriyaki
sauce(outside)

59

56

60

89

60



Starters

Dim Sum( steamed,served with a sweet soy, chilli dipping sauce) 4PC

vegetarian 48
pork and prawn 68
pork _ 62
chicken dumplings 56
angry duck buns 2PC 56
prawn,water-chestnut,bamboo shoots 62
Springrolls with sweet chilli dipping sauce) 2PC 4PC
vegetable 26 46
chicken 28 52
prawn 36 68
duck 36 68
Sweetcorn Cakes(3) 48
Tempura Prawns(4) 70
Calamari 72
wok fried&served in garlic,ginger chilli and

lemongrass broth

Sticky Short Ribs 79
chilli,sweet tamarind basting sauce

Chicken Satay(4) 69
spicy peanut dipping sauce

Starter Platter(for 2 or 3) 96 138

vegetable springrolls,chicken springrolls,sweetcorn
cakes,tempura prawns,sweet chilli&plum sauce

Soups
Tom Yum (mild,medium,hot)
hot & sour soup,tomato,mushroom

chicken 55
prawn 68
Tom Kha Gai 55 |
chicken,coconut milk,lemongrass,

mushroom,tomato ‘
Sweetcorn 58 .
sweetcorn,egg,chicken

Miso 42
tofu,spring onion,nori ;
Salads

chilli lime coriander dressing ;
Yum Nua Yang (mild,mediurn, hot) 96 |
spicy beef,cashews,cherry tomatoes,spring onions, ;
salad greens

Yum Woon Sen (mild,medium, hot) 78
glass noodles,chicken,cashews,salad greens

Asian Duck Salad (mild,medium,hot) 119

shredded duck,cherry tomatoes,cashews,salad greens

Curry

Green(ginger,lemongrass,galangal,lime leaf,green chilli)
Red(ginger,Iemongrass,galangal,shrimp paste,red chilli)
Mussaman(peanut,cumin,cardamom,coriander,mace)
Penang(peanut,ginger,coriander seed,lemongrass)

vegetables and tofu 86
chicken 92
beef or pork 112
prawn or duck 130

Stirfries

Ginger Garlic Chilli(mild,medium, hot)
Chilli Basil (mild, medium, hot)

Garlic Balck Pepper

Cashew Nut Oyster Sauce

Black Bean

Sweet & Sour

Thai Fried Rice(egg fried rice,soy sauce,vegetables)
vegetables and tofu
chicken

beef or pork

prawn or duck

Noodles

Phd Thai

rice noodles,our own Phad Thai sauce,vegetables,
tofu,egg,peanuts

Chow Mein

egg noodles,say sauce,vegetables

Phuket Noodle

86
92
112
130

€99 noodles,vegetables,garlic,egg,oyster sauce

Firecracker Noodle

egg noodles, chilli paste,vegetables,garlic,oyster
sauce,ginger,sesame seeds

Mendake Noodle
egg noodles
vegetables,garlic , €IS
Phad Khi Mao(mild,medium,hot)

pasta noodles, vegetables, chilli,garlic,basil,galangal,
oyster sauce

hew nNuts

86
95
108
128

30

vegetables and tofu
chicken

beef or pork

prawn or duck

Extra steamed/stir-fry vegetables,egg-fried

rice or noodles

*ALL of our Curries and Stirfries are served with
Jasmine rice.Customers are welcome to

change for steamed/stir-fry vegetables,egg-fried
rice or noodles if you'd prefer*



